DATASHEET
T: +44 (0)20 8540 1034
F: +44 (0)20 8543 3058
E: info@contarnex.com
Contarnex Europe Limited
252 Martin Way,
Morden, Surrey SM4 4AW
United Kingdom

For Obelux LED Aviation Obstruction Lights
CEL-LC-230-XX
Order Code Operating &
Output Voltage
Visibility sensor
heater relay
Visibility sensor
support
Ethernet Connec-
tion
SCADA (RJ-45)
Ethernet Connec-
tion
SCADA (Fibre)
Packing Dimensions
CEL-LC-230-E-S 230VAC No No Yes No 520x420x250mm,
17kg
CEL-LC-230-EF-S 230VAC No No No Yes 520x420x250mm,
17kg
CEL-LC-230-VE-S 230VAC No Yes Yes No 520x420x250mm,
18kg
CEL-LC-230-VEF-S 230VAC No Yes No Yes 520x420x250mm,
18kg
CEL-230-024-VUE-S 230VAC Yes Yes Yes No 520x420x250mm,
18kg
Order Codes